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Security

CHQ-PCM/SCI / Plant control module

A loop powered output module with four independent change-over relay
outputs, with N/O and N/C volt free contacts and four output

SKU
Product series

Technical data

Outputs

Inputs

Operating voltage (VDC)
Mounting method

€ €9

8003377
Firescape
4
4
17...41Vdc

Surface mount

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Length (Depth) (mm)
Net weight (kg)

We withhold the right to make changes

PRODUCT CARD

127
157
35
0.371
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